2012-2013 ODACS Men’'s

Varsity Basketball Standings
As of February 11

vs. ODACS

Team L Pct. Pct.

-
o

1.000
.875
. 857
.667
.615
.571

.905
.833
.824
.714
.643
.550
.462 .500
.400 .400
.364 .294
.333 8 .333
.333 6 .333
.222 8 .200
.182 10 .167

Evangel
Bethel
Heritage
Landmark
Gill Grove
Faith
Fairfax
Lighthouse
Leesburg
Tabernacle
Commonwealth
Keystone
Great Hope

[
N\I

2
2
3
4
5
9
7
9

NN WWPB O W 0
oo oaaNOoOaANSNNONUGLBEBEDNERO

Teams are placed in the standings according to established procedures for seeding ODACS tournaments.
ODACS rules allow for AACS games to be counted if they are needed in order to reach the minimum number of required games.




