2012-2013 ODACS Men's Varsity Basketball Standings As of February 11



		vs. ODACS			Overall			
Team	W	-	L	Pct.	W	-	L	Pct.
Evangel	10	4	0	1.000	19	1	2	.905
Bethel	7	7	1	.875	10	_	2	.833
Heritage	12	-	2	.857	14	-/	3	.824
Landmark	8	1-5	4	.667	10	7	4	.714
Gill Grove	8	1	5	.615	9/	TUA	5	.643
Faith	8	4	6	.571	11	4	9	.550
Fairfax	6	_	7	.462	7	1	7	.500
Lighthouse	4	100	6	.400	6	P	9	.400
Leesburg	4	-	7	.364	5	7-7	12	.294
Tabernacle	3		6	.333	4	-	8	.333
Commonwealth	3	-	6//	.333	3	-	6	.333
Keystone	2		1	.222	2	-	8	.200
Great Hope	2	V-)	9	.182	2	1	10	.167

Teams are placed in the standings according to established procedures for seeding ODACS tournaments.

ODACS rules allow for AACS games to be counted if they are needed in order to reach the minimum number of required games.